396
Pr
es
su
re
 s
en
so
rs
Mechanical vacuum switch
CVA-V series
●Vacuum switch for CVA2 CONVUM ejector
●Mechanical vacuum switch
How to order
CVA V
Specifications Internal circuit diaphragm
Electric characteristics
Type Unit CVA-V
Fluid Air (non corrosive, nonflammable gas)
Pressure range kPa -33.3 ~ -73.2
Proof pressure MPa 0.5
Operating ambient temperature ℃ 0 ~ 60
Operating humidity ％ 35 ~ 85　RH(no condensation)
Hysteresis kPa 4 ~ 13.3
Cable length mm 100
Mass g 135
Descriptions Unit
Arrangement of contact Reed type,Normal open(N.O)
Rated valtage V AC125, 250
Current load
AC125V A 5
AC250V A 3
Dimensions Unit : mm <inch>
378
Pr
es
su
re
 s
en
so
rs
Display for sensor heads
MPS-71 / 74 series
How to order MPS-71·74
●Wire savings
Sensor heads are connected to the display.
Only one wire (display) is connected to the PLC.
●High speed response
●1, 4 channels option
●CE marking
� � � � � �
MPS 7 1 E N G H X
① Display chanel
1 1CH
4 4CH
② Connector type
E Connector
③ Output specifications
Ｎ NPN open collector
⑥ Analog option
X Without
A Analog output (1CH only)
⑤ Panel mounting fitting
H With
④ Cable
G Grommet (2000mm)
●Fittings
Mounting parts
Surface mounting panel for MPS-71
MPS-ACCH4
L7, F7 bracket of MPS-74
MPS-ACCK3
L3, F3 bracket of MPS-71
MPS-ACCK1
Surface mounting panel for MPS-74
MPS-ACCH5
415
Vacuum
 accessories
H17 <0.67>
φ
φ
Vacuum gauge
SG-4
● Pressure gauge for vacuum measurement
●Easy connection
Push-in connection type (φ6)
Symbol
How to order
SG  4
Specifications
Description Unit SG-4
Fluid Non-lubricated air / non-corrosive gas
Ambient temperature ℃ -5 ~ 40(without freezing)
Operating pressure range MPa 0 ~ -0.1
Mass g 170
Caution
●This product is for vacuum measurement (negative pressure) only.
Do not use with positive pressure.
Dimensions Unit : mm <inch>
382
Pr
es
su
re
 s
en
so
rs
Separate type pressure sensor head
MPS-8 series
How to order MPS-8 (Silicon diaphragm)
●Wire savings
Sensor heads are connected to the display.
Only one wire (display) is connected to the PLC.
●High speed response
●Space saving
10mm width
●4 types of pressure port
M5 (male, female), φ4, φ6,
� � � �
MPS V 8 T AG X X
① Pressure range
V Vacuum
R Compound
P Pressure
② Pressure port
③ Cable length
X 2000 mm (standard)
④ Connector
A
M5
throughhole(w/o
mounting hole)
U
M5 universal
joint
B
M5
throughhole(with
mounting hole)
T
φ6 one touch
joint
C
M5
(with mount hole)
T4
φ4 one touch
joint
X Without connector
E EI connector
CONVUM mounting reference
�
MPS V8 - MC52
① Applicable series
MC5 For MC52
SC1 For SC1
383
Pressure sensors

Switch output (open collector) Analog output (1 ~ 5V)
●IP65
How to order
Vacuum sensor (digital display)
MPS-33 series
MPS V 33 Rc N G A T
①Pressure range
V Vacuum
P Positive
R Compound
C Compound
②Port size
Rc R1/8 (female)
N NPT1/8 (female)
G G1/8 (female)
⑥IP Protection
T IP65
⑤Analog option
A 1 ~ 5V (standard)
④Cable
G Grommet (2000m cable)
③Output type
N NPN open collector
P PNP open collector
Mounting parts
Surface panel mounting of MPS-33
MPS-ACCH8
Adapter for panel mounting (2 types)
with its protection cover.
L3·F3 Bracket of MPS-33
MPS-ACCK8
L3 fitting, F3 fitting and 2 setting scews (M4) set.
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
361
Pressure sensors
Specifications
Description Unit MPS-V33 MPS-P33 MPS-R33 MPS-C33
Fluid Air (non corrosive, nonflammable gas)
Diaphragm Silicon diaphragm *1)
Pressure range kPa -101.0 ~ 0kPa -0.1 ~ 1MPa -101 ~ 500kPa -100.0 ~ 100kPa
Proof pressure MPa 0.3 1.5 0.8 0.3
Operating ambient temperature ℃ 0 ~ 50
Operating humidity ％ 35 ~ 85　RH(without condensation)
Port size Rc1/8(female), NPT1/8(female), G1/8(female)
Power supply V DC12 ~ 24±10％, Ripple(Vp-p) less than10％
Power consumption mA less than 55
Switch output
type NPN or PNP open collector    2 outputs
Current load mA max.80mA
Analog output
(Option)
Voltage
output
V
DC1 ~ 5 (±0.1％), linearity less than ±0.5％ of F.S., output impedance
1kΩ*2)
Repeatability ％ ±0.2　F.S., 1digit or less

●Standard switch output and analog output
Switch output (open collector) Analog output (1 ~ 5V)
How to order
MPS V 34 R N G A
① Pressure range
V Vacuum
P Positive
R Compound
② Port size
R R1/8(male)
N NPT1/8(male)
G G1/8(male)
⑤ Analog option
A 1 ~ 5V Voltage output(standard)
I 4 ~ 20mA Current output
Note) Option I is for positive and Vacuum pressure only.
④ Cable
G Grommet (2000m cable)
C M8 (4PIN) plug (2000mm)
③ Output type
N NPN open collector
P PNP open collector
Mounting parts
Surface panel mounting of MPS-34
MPS-ACCH9
Adapter for panel mounting (2 types) with
its protection cover.
L3·F3 Bracket of MPS-34
MPS-ACCK10
L3 fitting, F3 fitting and 2 setting
scews(M3) set.
M8 cable of MPS-34
MPS-ACCL8
Cable of 4 lead wires cable (2000mm
length) with M8 connector.
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
357
Pressure sensors
Specifications
Description Unit MPS-V34 MPS-P34 MPS-R34
Fluid Air (non corrosive, nonflammable gas)
Diaphragm Silicon diaphragm
Pressure range kPa -101.3 ~ 0kPa -0.1 ~ 1MPa -101 ~ 500kPa
Proof pressure MPa 0.3 1.5 0.8
Operating ambient temperature ℃ 0 ~ 50
Operating humidity ％ 35 ~ 85　RH (without condensation)
Port size
R1/8 (male), NPT1/8 (male), G1/8 (male)
Inlet port size M5(female)
Power supply V DC12 ~ 24±10％ , Ripple (Vp-p) less than 10％
Power consumption mA less than 45
Switch output
type NPN or PNP open collector　　1 output
Current load mA max.125mA
Analog output
(Option)
Voltage output V DC1 ~ 5　(±2.5％ ), linearity less than ± １％ of F.S., output impedance 1kΩ
Current output mA
4 ~ 20±2.5%, linearity less than ± １％ of F.S
Maximum load impedance 300Ω(at 12V power), 600Ω(at 24V power)
Minimum load impedance 50Ω

Vacuum switch
MVS-030AB series
How to order
●Vacuum switch
●Small size, high-accuracy
High-speed response time: 2ms
● Can be mounted on several CONVUM ejectors
Easy sensor replacement
MVS 030AB R
R R1/8
NPT NPT1/8
G G1/8
Port size
Specifications
CONVUM ejector mounting reference
Internal circuit diaphragm
Type Unit MVS-030AB
Fluid Air (non corrosive, nonflammable gas)
Pressure range kPa -2.7 ~ -101.2
Setting value before shipment kPa -46.6
Proof pressure MPa 0.5
Operating ambient temperature ℃ 0 ~ 50
Operating humidity ％ 35 ~ 85 RH (no condensation)
Port size R1/8, NPT1/8, G1/8
Power supply V DC12 ~ 24±10％
Power consumption mA 20
output
Display LED, RED color
Type NPN/PNP Open collector
Rated max.DC30V 80mA
Repeatability ％ ±3 F.S
Response time msec Less than 2
Noise resistance Vp-p240V, 10ms, 0.5μs(by noise simulator)
Setting method 2/3 turn trimmer
Cable specications φ4 3pin×0.15mm length 2m
Materials ABS plastic, Zinc Die-cast
Mass(including Cable) g 64
No protection against oil, water.
393
Pressure sensors
Vacuum switch
MVS-035G series
How to order
●Vacuum switch
●Small size, high-accuracy
High-speed response time: 2ms
●With analog output (1-5V)
●Hysteresis variable type
● Can be mounted on several CONVUM ejectors
Easy sensor replacement
MVS 035G R
R R1/8
NPT NPT1/8
G G1/8
Port size
Specifications
CONVUM ejector mounting reference
Internal circuit diaphragm
No protection against oil, water.
Type Unit MVS-035G
Fluid Air (non corrosive, nonflammable gas)
Pressure range kPa -2.7 ~ -101.2
Setting value before shipment kPa -46.6
Proof pressure MPa 0.5
Operating ambient temperature ℃ 0 ~ 50
Operating humidity ％ 35 ~ 85　RH (without condensation)
Port size R1/8, NPT1/8 or G1/8
Power supply V DC12 ~ 24±10％
Power consumption mA 20
output
Display LED, RED color
Type NPN Open collector
Rated max.DC40V 100mA
Repeatability ％ ±3 F.S
Response time msec Less than 2
Hysteresis Variable (2 ~ 9％ )
Noise resistance Vp-p240V, 10ms, 0.5μs(by noise simulator)
Setting method Vacuum : 2/3-turn trimmer, Hysteresis : 2/3-turn trimmer
Cable specications m φ4 4 pin KVV AWG26 standard shield
Materials ABS plastic, Zinc Die-cast
Mass (including cable) g 81
�
MVS 035G CVF
�Aplicable CONVUM
CVA2 For CVA2
CVF For CVF
MPV3 For MC72, CVR2, MPV3, MPV6
CV4 For CV4
387
Pressure sensors
� � �
MVS 201 P MC22 S
② Applicable series
③  Soleroid valve air
passage
MC22 For MC22
MC72 For MC72
MPV3 For MPV3
MC10 For MC10
A Normally open
B Normally close
W Self-holding
Note)  The energy-saving function of a sensor cannot work if the self-holding
valve is selected.
①Output type
Blank NPN open collector
P PNP open collector
Digital pressure sensor with solenoid valve control
MVS-201 series
How to order
●Wiring savings